RG179 B/U [a)if] FEP {Z&H45 25m
it

RS PRO £{5: 9060638

FA4GSMIENS: RG179 B/U FEP
IR{EIRE: -55 to 200°C

MAGS:ENEE, EASM, &, hEFAFRFPERIBNES
SERE: MIL-C-17F, MIL-C-17G

2149:
Sk HERREN  SHAERRT.(£0.02mm): 7/0.10




4a4% PTFE SEH9EREE (mm): 0.65

#s8 B 1R.(£0.08mm): 1.6

MR IR RRSIMRERRT (mm):16/5/0.10  JERER(%): 95% 5%

SN FEP SEYERE(mm): 0.27

=

Enea:
iz AE
SMEERE: EIRRRE

FE1ERE:

EBZS(PF/M): 64.0+3
$HEREHT(OHM): 75+/-5
{EREIEE (%): 69.55
ERATFER(GHz): 3.0
BRATEERE (RMS): 1200.0
KREEE (VRMS): 1200.0
PEME (VRMS): 2000.0
kALY (VRMS,Min): 2000.0

SR (MHz)
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HMEER.(£0.13mm): 2.54

Z=F(dB): dB/100m(+15%)
17.4

23.0




100
1000

27.93

91.25




